
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 March 2024

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BOGAN VALLEY 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R12, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2G. Dixon 543509 11/01781M 7P 1P 5P 8PB11/03/2020

 2 MORALES CASEY GUN, 18/03/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/1P. Carr 538850 11/02333M 2M 2M 2M 6PD23/10/2019

 3 I'M BIG DEAL 1 WAG, 01/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/2D. Wort 542724 18/01773P 7P 3P 5P 3PB15/02/2020

 4 AQUA JAGUAR 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M2/1/2P. Britt 542441 9/01674P 4P 2P 4P 1MD17/12/2019

 5 NANGAR BLUE 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2M. Wicks 537776 6/01294P 4P 6P 3P 4PD24/09/2019

 6 BOGAN ROAD 1 DUB, 19/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2G. Dixon 543510 3/01236P 4P 1P (FEL)P 7PB11/03/2020
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 1 KELLY BONKERS DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4G. Dixon 572543 2/11981P 3P 1P 3PB07/05/2022

 2 PIED PIPER DUB, 25/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Smith 558948 2/12402P 1P 2P 3P 3PB15/05/2021

 3 MARVEL MALVIN TEM, 06/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3D. Wort 557753 3/22252P 1P 1P 3P 6PD14/04/2021

 4 NED THE KNIGHT GUN, 18/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Trappett 559060 3/21772P 1P 7P 6P 3PD13/05/2021

 5 LUMEAH MAX DUB, 11/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01263P 6P 7P 8P 3PD20/07/2021

 6 FELONIES TWO GUN, 18/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Trappett 559641 1/01113P 4P 6P 5P 6PD05/06/2021

 7 STEEL PRINCE 2 RIC, 13/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Woodhead 561484 2/01956P 2P 3P 3P 2PD23/04/2021

 8 WHINGING HARRY DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Wicks 567741 2/11836P 1P 3P 2P 5PD24/12/2021

 9 BLUE SYMBOL GUN, 18/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Marriott 569784 3/21534P 1P 6P 6P 3PB08/03/2022

 10 TRIPLE SPOOK DUB, 27/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Prestwidge 548187 2/01473P 3P 8P 7P 3PD04/04/2020

 11 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 11/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21388P 2P 2P 5P 7PD29/06/2021

 12 MAILMAN MALONE TEM, 06/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wort 557748 1/01298P 5P 2P 3P 7PD14/04/2021

 13 BOGAN ROAD 2 DUB, 19/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Dixon 543510 3/21236P 4P 1P (FEL)P 7PB11/03/2020

 14 MAHOME BOY 1 DUB, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01116P 4P 5P 7P 3PD20/10/2021

 15 BATTLE EVE 1 MUS, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/11086P 3P 6P 4P 6PB03/02/2022

 16 AEROPLANE ROSIE DAP, 07/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 579046 1/0818P 4P 4P 6P 6PB02/08/2021

 17 KIANDO INITIAL 2 TEM, 06/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Moon 560603 3/2815P 4P 4P 7P 8PB27/02/2021

 18 CONSTANT CHATTER DUB, 02/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marriott 558951 2/0546P 7P 8P 7P 8YB15/05/2021
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 1 DARIUS EXPRESS DUB, 16/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 1/2P. Braddon 561236 18/173541P 1P 5P 2P 1PD13/07/2021

 2 THOMAS EXPRESS DUB, 16/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 1/2P. Braddon 561235 10/93842P 2P 1P 1P 2PD13/07/2021
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 1 FLAMING ASTRID DUB, 16/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Braddon 566853 6/52311P 1P 4P 3P 3PB18/10/2021

 2 SECRET TREASURE DUB, 16/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1P. Braddon 566855 7/52343P 6P 2P 1P 8PD18/10/2021

 3 NATES FURY DUB, 16/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*P. Braddon 566854 9/81896P 1P 3P 4P 8PD18/10/2021
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 1 WHISTLIN' CHANCE DUB, 02/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2K. Woodhead 565533 4/32371P 3P 1P 1P 6PD25/11/2021

 2 TOPAZ MAGIC DUB, 09/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/3P. Braddon 567819 3/22021P 1P 1P 2P 4PB19/01/2022

 3 WISHBONE DUB, 16/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Smith 558950 4/32583P 3P 3P 1P 2PD15/05/2021

 4 I'M BIG DEAL 2 WAG, 01/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wort 542724 18/131773P 7P 3P 5P 3PB15/02/2020

 5 SCOTTY BOLT GUN, 18/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. Marriott 563928 2/11503P 4P 6P 7P 1PD11/10/2021

 6 RUCKUS TARO DUB, 17/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Foley 544660 2/11413P 5P 7P 4P 2PD03/04/2020

 7 FUSION LAW DUB, 02/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Mcdonald 569824 1/01133P 8P 7P 1P 4PD26/02/2022

 8 GET FULLY LOADED 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21388P 2P 2P 5P 7PD29/06/2021

 9 MAHOME BOY 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01116P 4P 5P 7P 3PD20/10/2021

 10 ELITE GAVIN GUN, 18/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Ashman 568342 4/32404P 2P 1P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 11 GEORGE TARO DUB, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554506 8/52374P 4P (FEL)P 3P 3PD01/02/2021

 12 MICHELLE KEEPING DUB, 16/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1B. O'Neil 563799 10/82317P 3P 2P 5P 1PB12/10/2021

 13 SPEED STRIKE DUB, 16/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1G. Dixon 546256 9/72292M 4P 2P 5P 1MB22/12/2019

 14 SECRET REBEL 1 DUB, 09/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 550997 15/132076P 4P 5P 3P 1PB05/11/2020

 15 RAZOR EDGE DUB, 11/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 560041 13/121957P 7P 2P 1P 4PB11/04/2021

 16 LISTEN TO THIS DUB, 20/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Mchattan 566520 3/21687P 3P 1P 7P 3PB28/12/2021

 17 GOLDEN VELLA DUB, 09/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 568379 6/41684P 5P 1P 4P 2PD30/11/2021

 18 AQUA JAGUAR 3 DUB, 09/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 542441 9/51674P 4P 2P 4P 1MD17/12/2019

 19 SILVERS FURY 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/51536P 6P 5P 2P 2PD18/10/2021

 20 FUSION LATRELL DUB, 12/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/41387P 3P 3P 6P 4PD07/04/2021

 21 TRIPLE PSYCHO DUB, 27/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Prestwidge 550747 5/41324P 4P 8P 6P 1PD23/10/2020

 22 CASH GRAB 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Tuntler 549373 5/41294P 2P 4P 4P 7PD27/08/2020
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 23 ARROW FERNANDO DUB, 02/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/4129(FEL)P 3P 6P 7P 8PD16/01/2021

 24 NYAD PARRA DUB, 16/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Smith 558956 1/01178P 6P 1Y 8P 2PD15/05/2021

 25 BATTLE EVE 2 MUS, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 568824 2/11086P 3P 6P 4P 6PB03/02/2022

 26 FLASH TIGER 2 DUB, 02/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 560939 5/11087P 7P 5P 2P 6PD11/07/2021

 27 ASTON HANDLEY DUB, 09/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Britt 561949 4/31057P 6P 6P 7P 2PD22/03/2021

 28 TICKETS PLEASE DUB, 16/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Thornberry 575974 1/01055P 1PD08/08/2022

 29 FOREVER ORSON RIS, 24/02/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Thornberry 569786 1/01055Y 1PB08/03/2022

 30 FORGOTTEN FEW WAG, 01/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wort 557747 1/01028P 6P 4P 4P 1PD14/04/2021

 31 BAD MONDAY RIC, 26/02/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/2P. Parker 528760 4/3948M 6M 5P 4P 4PD01/01/2019

 32 BLUE SMOOTHIE DUB, 09/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 3/2934P 4P 6P 4P 6PB12/12/2020

 33 GLITTER BRULEE DUB, 02/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Ginn 549370 3/2937P 8P 6P 2P 8PB27/08/2020

 34 TRALEE WEEDLE DUB, 09/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Edwards 564258 2/1815P 6P 5P 4P 8PD28/10/2021

 35 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 09/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/3816P 6P 5P 8P 6PB28/12/2021

 36 KIANDO INITIAL 1 TEM, 06/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Moon 560603 3/2815P 4P 4P 7P 8PB27/02/2021

 37 OLD STATION GUN, 18/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Payton 570269 1/0756P 8P 6P 6P 4PB17/03/2022

 38 RUSTY EVENT DAP, 07/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0716P 7P 4Y 7P 5PD16/04/2021

 39 TAYLOR'S VERSION DUB, 17/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Rusten 564865 3/2667P 6P 8P 5P 7PB06/11/2021

 40 FLICK ME SOME MUS, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parker 560891 2/1668P 5P 7P 7P 6PB06/07/2021

 41 SHE'S RARE GUN, 04/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Marriott 558953 4/2518P 7P 8P 8P 7PB15/05/2021
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 1 PAWS GALORE GUN, 18/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Payton 560865 0/01283P 3P 5P 3P 2PD05/07/2021

 2 MINECRAFT FUSION DUB, 11/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mcdonald 568973 0/01163P 2P 2P 5P 5PD14/02/2022

 3 KELLY CHANA GUN, 18/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Trappett 575409 0/0792P 7P 5PB19/04/2022

 4 FUSION HELLO First start M/1W. Mcdonald 568970 0/00B14/02/2022

 5 REAL SLIM DUB, 27/11/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/095(BDN)P 2P 5P 5P 4PD27/08/2020

 6 CINDY'S SECRET DUB, 11/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Wicks 567745 0/0887P 2PD24/12/2021

 7 APACHE HALONA TEM, 06/03/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. Wort 556190 0/0505PB17/02/2021

 8 IRINKA SONIC 1 TEM, 21/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0575P 5P 4P 6PD18/05/2022

 9 CASE CLOSED GUN, 14/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/0528P 5P 4P 5P 7PB25/12/2021
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 1 MESSI TARO DUB, 11/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 18/162644P 5P 1P 1P 4PD03/04/2020
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 1 FERRERO MAGIC DUB, 16/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2P. Braddon 567820 7/62013P 1P 5P 6P 2PB19/01/2022

 2 TOTALLY DELUDED WAG, 23/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*D. Wort 554909 19/72405P 5P 1P 2P 1PB17/11/2020

 3 HEAD THE CHARGE DUB, 16/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Braddon 552272 11/21785P 2P 6P 4C 2PD06/12/2020

 4 BOGAN VALLEY 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Dixon 543509 11/61781M 7P 1P 5P 8PB11/03/2020
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 1 HYBRID EVE 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1P. Pickering 565054 8/42491P 3P 6P 1P 1PB27/10/2021

 2 SILKY CHOICES DUB, 16/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Smith 564238 5/42552P 5P 1P 1P 1PB20/10/2021

 3 BLAZING FERRERO DUB, 16/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 567822 7/52135P 4P 3P 1P 1PD19/01/2022

 4 SECRET REBEL 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 550997 15/132076P 4P 5P 3P 1PB05/11/2020

 5 TORVI TARO DUB, 11/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554507 9/71895P 5P 1P 4P 1PB01/02/2021

 6 SEA OF SHADOWS DUB, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 567695 4/31715P 6P 1P 6P 1PB18/01/2022

 7 AQUA JAGUAR 2 DUB, 09/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 542441 9/51674P 4P 2P 4P 1MD17/12/2019

 8 SILVERS FURY 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/51536P 6P 5P 2P 2PD18/10/2021

 9 WINLOCK PEPPA DUB, 11/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wicks 551803 7/61415P 4P 4P 1P 7PB06/10/2020

 10 CASH GRAB 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Tuntler 549373 5/41294P 2P 4P 4P 7PD27/08/2020

 11 NANGAR BLUE 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Wicks 537776 6/21294P 4P 6P 3P 4PD24/09/2019

 12 FLASH TIGER 1 DUB, 02/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 560939 5/11087P 7P 5P 2P 6PD11/07/2021
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 1 ELUSIVE TOM DUB, 16/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Wicks 567744 0/01563P 2P 2P 2P 2PD24/12/2021

 2 ZIPPING RENEE DUB, 16/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Ginn 565705 0/01063P 4P 3PB30/11/2021

 3 YOSTI BUL, 27/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Edwards 565935 0/0664P 3P 6P 7P 8PB07/12/2021

 4 TIMES LIKE THESE 1 DUB, 16/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/0804P 4P 4P 3P 6PB18/05/2022

 5 IRINKA SONIC 2 TEM, 21/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0575P 5P 4P 6PD18/05/2022

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 March 2024 - 10:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 23 March 2024

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HYBRID EVE 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2P. Pickering 565054 8/32491P 3P 6P 1P 1PB27/10/2021

 2 STEEL PRINCE 1 RIC, 13/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 2/11956P 2P 3P 3P 2PD23/04/2021

 3 BOGAN VALLEY 3 DUB, 16/03/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/3G. Dixon 543509 11/31781M 7P 1P 5P 8PB11/03/2020
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 1 TIMES LIKE THESE 2 DUB, 16/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. O'Neil 573285 0/0804P 4P 4P 3P 6PB18/05/2022
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